New membership application
Keowee Bowmen

Date

| hereby make application to become a member of The Keowee Bowmen Archery Club and pledge to uphold the principles and obey the provisions of

club’s rules and by-laws. Club bylaws are on our website at (www.keoweebowmen.com/club stuff/Constitution)

Please understand that Keowee Bowmen depends on its’ able-bodied members to perform most of the work necessary to maintain the facility and to
host tournaments. You are expected to commit to at least a few hours of work on the upkeep and improvement of the grounds and facilities and/or

tournament events.

Number of hours committed (we understand this may not be the actual number of hrs. you work)

Note: Hours should be turned in on the “Work Bonus Point Record Sheet” and will go toward reducing your membership dues for the next year.

Sign here ... (With your Signature you agree to the club rules and by laws)

Please print the following information in a legible fashion

Name

E-Mail Address

Street Address

City

(email is the primary method of communications)

State Zip

Home phone number - -

Date of Birth if under 18

Spouse’s name

Jr. Student Sponsors Name

Cell Phone

Signature

Childs’ name

DOB

Childs’ name

Childs’ name DOB
Childs’ name DOB
Please check as applicable: Male () Female ( )
Young Adult >15-17 ( ) Youth >12-14( )

If recruited by a Keowee Bowmen member, please list members name

Adult > 18-54 ( )
Cub >8-11( )

DOB

Senior: >55-64 ( )
PeeWee 7 & under( )

Master Senior: > 65

Only New Members are eligible for prorated dues as listed below ... (Prorated dues only applicable to first year as member).
Place circle below for membership type and time of joining as applicable

Membership type = Family
Month Joined ¥

January $100.00
February $92.00
March $83.50
April $75.00
May $66.50
June $58.00
July thru Dec. $50.00

Individual

$90.00
$82.50
$75.00
$67.50
$60.00
$52.50
$45.00

Student

$45.00
$41.50
$37.50
$33.50
$30.00
$26.50
$22.50

Jr. Student

$25.00
$23.00
$21.00
$19.00
$17.50
$15.00
$12.50

Note: Jr. Student Membership will not receive keys to club. The membership applies only to individuals 14yrs old and under. The Jr.
Student must be accompanied by the sponsoring adult club member. The Jr. Student would have all other club membership

privileges.

Optional: SCAA/National Field Archery Association Fees ...

Go to www.sc-archery.com or to https://www.nfaausa.com/ Fill out and pay the NFAA/SCAA membership application

Keowee Membership fees:

Phone: 864-643-7490

Mail to: Keowee Bowmen
Emmett A Tyree, Sec.

115 Browning Heights Way.
Central, SC 29630

Total amount submitted:



