New membership application **Keowee Bowmen**

Date	Date
------	------

I hereby make application to become a member of The Keowee Bowmen Archery Club and pledge to uphold the principles and obey the provisions of club's rules and by-laws. Club bylaws are on our website at (www.keoweebowmen.com/club stuff/Constitution)

Please understand that Keowee Bowmen depends on its' able-bodied members to perform most of the work necessary to maintain the facility and to host tournaments. You are expected to commit to at least a few hours of work on the upkeep and improvement of the grounds and facilities and/or tournament events.

Number of hours committed (we understand this may not be the actual number of hrs. you work) _ **Note:** Hours should be turned in on the "Work Bonus Point Record Sheet" and will go toward reducing your membership dues for the next year. Sign here ... (With your Signature you agree to the club rules and by laws) Please print the following information in a legible fashion E-Mail Address (email is the primary method of communications) _____ City ____ Street Address Zip _____ Home phone number_____ - ____ - ____ Cell Phone _____ - ___ - ____ -Date of Birth if under 18 Spouse's name Jr. Student Sponsors Name ______ Signature _____ Childs' name______ DOB _____ Childs' name_____ DOB _____ DOB _____ Childs' name___ DOB Childs' name Master Senior: ≥ 65 Please check as applicable: Male () Female () Adult \geq 18-54 () Senior: ≥55-64 () Cub \geq 8-11 () PeeWee 7 & under () Young Adult \geq 15-17 () Youth \geq 12-14 () If recruited by a Keowee Bowmen member, please list members name

Only New Members are eligible for prorated dues as listed below ... (Prorated dues only applicable to first year as member).

Place circle below for membership type and time of joining as applicable

Membership type → Month Joined ↓	Family	Individual	Student	Jr. Student
January	\$100.00	\$90.00	\$45.00	\$25.00
February	\$92.00	\$82.50	\$41.50	\$23.00
March	\$83.50	\$75.00	\$37.50	\$21.00
April	\$75.00	\$67.50	\$33.50	\$19.00
May	\$66.50	\$60.00	\$30.00	\$17.50
June	\$58.00	\$52.50	\$26.50	\$15.00
July thru Dec.	\$50.00	\$45.00	\$22.50	\$12.50

Note: Jr. Student Membership will not receive keys to club. The membership applies only to individuals 14yrs old and under. The Jr. Student must be accompanied by the sponsoring adult club member. The Jr. Student would have all other club membership privileges.

Optional: SCAA/National Field Archery Association Fees ...

Go to www.sc-archery.com or to https://www.nfaausa.com/	Fill out and pay the NEAA/SCAA membership application
---	---

Keowee Membership fees: ______ Total amount submitted: _____

Phone: 864-643-7490 Mail to: Keowee Bowmen Emmett A Tyree, Sec. 115 Browning Heights Way.

Central, SC 29630